H E A T  P U M P  O U T D O O R  U N I T S
TP
T-CLASS™ SPLIT SYSTEM UNITS
R-410A - 50 HZ
Bulletin No. 490132
February 2016
Supersedes July 2015
Nominal Capacity − 26.4 and 35.2 kW
Cooling Capacity − 22.7 to 44.8 kW
Heating Capacity − 23.2 to 45.7 kW
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
T P A 120 S 4 S N 1 M
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Major Design Sequence
A = 1st Generation
B = 2nd Generation
Unit Type
P = Split System Heat Pump
Brand/Family
T = T-Class™ Product Line
Cooling Efficiency
S = Standard Efficiency
Nominal Cooling Capacity
090 = 26.4 kW (7.5 Tons)
120 = 35.2 kW (10 Tons)
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
2 = 2nd Revision
3 = 3rd Revision
Voltage
M = 380/420V-3 phase-50hz
Refrigerant Type
4 = R−410A
Refrigerant Circuits
S = Single Circuit
Part Load Capability
N = Single Stage Compressor
TP 26.4 AND 35.2 KW HEAT PUMPS
TP 26.4 and 35.2 kW R−410A Heat Pumps  / Page 2
APPLICATIONS
Heat pumps are available in 26.4 and 35.2 kW nominal
sizes.
Matching air handlers provide a wide range of cooling
capacities and applications. See Ratings tables. See Air
Handlers tab sections for data.
Units shipped completely factory assembled, piped, and
wired. Each unit is test operated at the factory insuring
proper operation.
Installer must set air conditioner, connect refrigerant
lines, add refrigerant charge and make electrical
connections to complete job.
A
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
B
C
D
F
E
G
H
I
J
K
120 Model
(090 Model Similar)
APPROVALS
All units tested in Lennox’ Research Laboratory